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                            Open and Junior Category

                          Champion All Distance Loft (OB)

All Distance requires points in at least one MD and one LD race

Includes: A Releases

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1. Mechanical Advantage     TOTAL POINTS:   4579.6

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 

VANKLEEK HILL OB 5A  07/03/2021   269    326.2     1075.9

MADOC OB 2A          06/12/2021   371    170.9      992.0

PERTH OB 3A          06/19/2021   339    233.8      596.2

PETERBOROUGH OB 1A   06/05/2021   405    130.3      590.0

SMITHS FALLS OB 4A   06/27/2021   247    253.2      494.7

PERTH OB 6A          07/10/2021   242    236.3       96.6

GRAND MERE OB 7A     07/18/2021   165    444.5      734.2

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  2. W. Sitarz                TOTAL POINTS:   3532.8

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 

PERTH OB 3A          06/19/2021   339    233.8      943.8

PERTH OB 6A          07/10/2021   242    236.3      643.3

SMITHS FALLS OB 4A   06/27/2021   247    253.2      603.4

VANKLEEK HILL OB 5A  07/03/2021   269    326.2      464.3

PETERBOROUGH OB 1A   06/05/2021   405    130.3      127.9

MADOC OB 2A          06/12/2021   371    170.9       65.4

GRAND MERE OB 7A     07/18/2021   165    444.5      684.7

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  3. Show Time  Loft          TOTAL POINTS:   3211.3

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 

PETERBOROUGH OB 1A   06/05/2021   405    130.3      821.7

PERTH OB 3A          06/19/2021   339    233.8      808.4

MADOC OB 2A          06/12/2021   371    170.9      744.1

VANKLEEK HILL OB 5A  07/03/2021   269    326.2      385.0

SMITHS FALLS OB 4A   06/27/2021   247    253.2      233.1

PERTH OB 6A          07/10/2021   242    236.3      103.5

GRAND MERE OB 7A     07/18/2021   165    444.5      115.5

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  4. Gauvin Lofts             TOTAL POINTS:   2756.6

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 

PETERBOROUGH OB 1A   06/05/2021   405    130.3      541.7

MADOC OB 2A          06/12/2021   371    170.9      417.0
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PERTH OB 3A          06/19/2021   339    233.8      399.3

VANKLEEK HILL OB 5A  07/03/2021   269    326.2      238.5

SMITHS FALLS OB 4A   06/27/2021   247    253.2      120.8

GRAND MERE OB 7A     07/18/2021   165    444.5     1039.4

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  5. J. Seifried              TOTAL POINTS:   2714.6

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 

PERTH OB 6A          07/10/2021   242    236.3     1219.3

SMITHS FALLS OB 4A   06/27/2021   247    253.2      658.4

VANKLEEK HILL OB 5A  07/03/2021   269    326.2      327.2

PERTH OB 3A          06/19/2021   339    233.8      260.0

PETERBOROUGH OB 1A   06/05/2021   405    130.3      109.5

GRAND MERE OB 7A     07/18/2021   165    444.5      140.2

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  6. K. Woods                 TOTAL POINTS:   2234.8

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 

PERTH OB 6A          07/10/2021   242    236.3      787.9

MADOC OB 2A          06/12/2021   371    170.9      425.7

VANKLEEK HILL OB 5A  07/03/2021   269    326.2      307.4

PERTH OB 3A          06/19/2021   339    233.8      295.9

SMITHS FALLS OB 4A   06/27/2021   247    253.2      162.3

PETERBOROUGH OB 1A   06/05/2021   405    130.3      123.7

GRAND MERE OB 7A     07/18/2021   165    444.5      132.0

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  7. M. Azevedo               TOTAL POINTS:   2096.1

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 

VANKLEEK HILL OB 5A  07/03/2021   269    326.2      334.3

PERTH OB 6A          07/10/2021   242    236.3      263.3

PETERBOROUGH OB 1A   06/05/2021   405    130.3      260.2

SMITHS FALLS OB 4A   06/27/2021   247    253.2      181.6

MADOC OB 2A          06/12/2021   371    170.9      173.8

PERTH OB 3A          06/19/2021   339    233.8       82.7

GRAND MERE OB 7A     07/18/2021   165    444.5      800.2

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  8. M. Turek                 TOTAL POINTS:   1839.6

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 

VANKLEEK HILL OB 5A  07/03/2021   269    326.2      454.8

PERTH OB 3A          06/19/2021   339    233.8      307.7

PETERBOROUGH OB 1A   06/05/2021   405    130.3      254.5

SMITHS FALLS OB 4A   06/27/2021   247    253.2      245.2
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GRAND MERE OB 7A     07/18/2021   165    444.5      577.5

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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  9. Why-Fly Loft             TOTAL POINTS:   1062.3

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 

SMITHS FALLS OB 4A   06/27/2021   247    253.2      452.5

VANKLEEK HILL OB 5A  07/03/2021   269    326.2      212.3

MADOC OB 2A          06/12/2021   371    170.9      156.3

PETERBOROUGH OB 1A   06/05/2021   405    130.3       71.1

PERTH OB 6A          07/10/2021   242    236.3       36.1

PERTH OB 3A          06/19/2021   339    233.8        2.0

GRAND MERE OB 7A     07/18/2021   165    444.5      132.0
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